
CONTACT

2020

01/11/2020 -
30/12/2021

02/09/2022 -
30/07/2023

26/10/2023 -
04/02/2024

Ansar Nawaz
 Al majaz, Sharjah
 0503786906
 ansarnawaz4455@gmail.com

I want a highly rewarding career where I can use my skills and knowledge for
organizational and personal growth.

University of education Lahore
Bachelor of business administration
2.82 CGPA

Sale executive
Taj electrics
Runs the sales departments of a business to offer goods and services to
customers for profit.

Customer service representative
Zekrayat alsham
Handle complaints, provide appropriate solutions for customers, and follow up to
resolve any issues their customers experience.

Rider
Talabat

Adaptability
Communication skills
Decision making
Management
Good team player
Problem solving

English
Punjabi
Saraiki
Urdu

OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCE

SKILLS

LANGUAGES


