CONTACT

## **Ansar Nawaz**

♀ Al majaz, Sharjah

**\$** 0503786906

@ ansarnawaz4455@gmail.com



OBJECTIVE	
	I want a highly rewarding career where I can use my skills and knowledge for organizational and personal growth.
EDUCATION ——	
2020	University of education Lahore     Bachelor of business administration     2.82 CGPA
EXPERIENCE ——	
01/11/2020 - 30/12/2021	• Sale executive Taj electrics Runs the sales departments of a business to offer goods and services to customers for profit.
02/09/2022 - 30/07/2023	<ul> <li>Customer service representative Zekrayat alsham Handle complaints, provide appropriate solutions for customers, and follow up to resolve any issues their customers experience.</li> </ul>
26/10/2023 - 04/02/2024	• <b>Rider</b> Talabat
SKILLS	
	<ul> <li>Adaptability</li> <li>Communication skills</li> <li>Decision making</li> <li>Management</li> <li>Good team player</li> <li>Problem solving</li> </ul>
LANGUAGES —	
	<ul> <li>English</li> <li>Punjabi</li> <li>Saraiki</li> <li>Urdu</li> </ul>